
 2022-2023 APPENDIX III

BUENA PARK SCHOOL DISTRICT

PLAYGROUND SUPERVISORS/BREAKFAST SUPERVISORS (STAND ALONES)

CL - 9

Tuesday Aug. 16, 22

Tuesday Aug. 16, 22

Labor Day Monday Sep. 05, 22

Thursday Oct. 06, 22

Friday Oct. 07, 22

Veteran's Day Friday Nov. 11, 22

Non-School Day (Staff Development) Monday Nov. 21, 22

Non-School/Non-Paid Day Tuesday Nov. 22, 22

Non-School/Non-Paid Day Wednesday Nov. 23, 22

Thursday Nov. 24, 22

Friday Nov. 25, 22

Winter Recess 

Christmas Eve Holiday Friday Dec. 23, 22

Christmas Day Holiday Monday Dec. 26, 22

Non-School/Non-Paid Day Tuesday Dec. 27, 22

Non-School/Non-Paid Day Wednesday Dec. 28, 22

Thursday Dec. 29, 22

Friday Dec. 30, 22

New Year's Day Holiday Monday Jan. 02, 23

Non-School/Non-Paid Day Tuesday Jan. 03, 23

Non-School/Non-Paid Day Wednesday Jan. 04, 23

Thursday Jan. 05, 23

Friday Jan. 06, 23

Monday Jan. 16, 23

Lincoln Day Monday Feb. 13, 23

Monday Feb. 20, 23

Spring Recess

Non-School/Non-Paid Day Monday Mar. 20, 23

Non-School/Non-Paid Day Tuesday Mar. 21, 23

Non-School/Non-Paid Day Wednesday Mar. 22, 23

Non-School/Non-Paid Day Thursday Mar. 23, 23

Classified Day Friday Mar. 24, 23

Monday May 29, 23

Friday Jun. 02, 23

Friday Jun. 02, 23

July 0 July 0

August 12 August 0

September 21 September 5 1

October 19 October 0

November 16 November 11, 24, 25 3

December 16 December 23, 26, 30 3

January 16 January 02,16 2

February 18 February 13, 20 2

March 18 March 24 1

April 20 April 0

May 22 May 29 1

June 2 June 0

TOTALS 180 13

First Day of Service

Non-School/Non-Paid Day 

Non-School/Non-Paid Day 

School Opens

Thanksgiving Holiday

Thanksgiving Recess

DAYS OF DUTY NON-PAID NON-WORK DAYS

HOLIDAYS

CALENDAR MONTHS

Friday, December 23, 2022 through Friday, January 6, 2023

Monday, March 20, 2023 through Friday, March 24, 2023

Last Day of School

Non-School/Non-Paid Day

New Year's Eve Holiday

Non-School/Non-Paid Day

Non-School/Non-Paid Day

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Washington Day

Memorial Day Holiday

Last Duty Day

CalendarDraft: February 25, 2022 08CLNOON


